NOTICE is hereby given that the undermentioned intends applying for certified copy of Deed of Transfer No: 
2768/2000 dated 06th day of December 2000 made in favour of Modisane Ramphaleng in respect of:

CERTAIN: Piece of land being Lot 27362 Gaborone;
SITUATE:  In Gaborone West Extension 30; 
MEASURING: 405m2 (Four Hundred and Five Square Metres);

Any person having objection to the issue of such copy is hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the 
Registrar of Deeds at Gaborone within three (3) weeks of the last publication of this notice.

DATED AT GABORONE THIS 20th DAY OF JANUARY 2026